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DESCRIPTION

Positioners of the HP-range are used for welding, grinding 
and positioning purposes. Apart from the turning drive of 
the faceplate, this range of positioners provides hydraulic 
tilting of the faceplate and hydraulic lifting.

Infinitely variable workpiece positioning ensures ideal
ergonomic and economic working positions.

TECHNICAL DATA:

Turning drive: Geared AC-motor, controlled by an inverter is
 driving the face plate over a ball bearing

Tilting movement: hydraulic

Height adjustment: hydraulic

Electrics: 400V, 3PH., 50 Hz

– We reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice –
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HP 3000

HP 5000

HP 7500

HP 10000

HP 15000

HP 20000

HP 25000

HP 30000

Model

kg

3000

5000

7500

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

Nominal
Load

Nm

2000

5000

8000

12000

15000

20000

30000

40000

Rotating
torque

Tilting
torque

max. Nm

7500

10000

14000

30000

65000

100000

175000

250000

mm

2000

2300

2600

3000

3000

4000

4200

4200

A

mm

1200

1600

2000

2000

2000

2300

2500

2500

B

mm

1100

1200

1250

1300

1500

1700

1800

2000

D

mm

800

800

1000

1000

1200

1200

1300

1300

H min.

mm

1500

1500

1700

2000

2100

2100

2300

2300

H max.

rpm

0 - 1

0 - 1

0 - 1

0 - 0,75

0 - 0,75

0 - 0,75

0 - 0,5

0 - 0,5

Speed

HP RANGE
POSITIONERS


